
Major Canadian Imports from India

($000')

1988

Carpets of wool or fine animal hair, 
knotted

Petroleum oils and oils obtained from 
bituminous minerals, o/than crude etc 

Women 1 s/girls blouses and shirts, of 
cotton not knitted

Mens/boys shirts, of cotton, not knitted 
Pepper of the genus Piper, except cubeb 

pepper, neither crushed nor ground 
Diamonds unsorted whether or not 
worked

Cashew nuts, fresh or dried, whether or 
not shelled or peeled 

Rice, semi-milled or wholly milled 
whether or not polished or glazed 

Womens/girls ensembles, of cotton 
not knitted

Handbags with outer surface of leather 
Footwear, outer soles and uppers of 

leather nes
Statuettes and other ornaments, nes 
Coffee, not roasted, not decaffeinated 
T-shirts, singlets and other vests of 

cotton, knitted
Bars & rods, stainless steel, nfw than 

cold formed or cold finished 
Carpets of other textile materials, 

knotted
Table, kitchen or other household

articles and parts thereof of copper 
Diamonds non-industrial nes excluding 
mounted or set diamonds 

Womens/girls dresses, of cotton, not 
knitted

"Kelem", "Schumacks", "Karamanie" and 
similar textile hand-woven rugs 

Goat or kid skin leather, nes 
Black tea (fermented) & partly fermented 

tea in packages exceeding 3 kg

13,696

11,710

10,770

10,758
8,333

4,440

3,778

3,672

3,579

3,436
3,298

3,289
3,137
2,859

2,724

2,258

2,184

2,146

2,145

2,139

2,120
2,054

104,525 
100,505

Sub-total
Other
Total 205,030

Imports shown are based on country of origin, 
prior to 1988, imports were published based on country of 
consignment/export basis.

However,Note :


