Major Canadian Imports from India

(\$000')

	1988
Carpets of wool or fine animal hair, knotted	13,696
Petroleum oils and oils obtained from bituminous minerals, o/than crude etc	11,710
Women's/girls blouses and shirts, of cotton not knitted	10,770
Mens/boys shirts, of cotton, not knitted Pepper of the genus Piper, except cubeb	10,758 8,333
pepper, neither crushed nor ground Diamonds unsorted whether or not worked	4,440
Cashew nuts, fresh or dried, whether or not shelled or peeled	3,778
Rice, semi-milled or wholly milled whether or not polished or glazed	3,672
Womens/girls ensembles, of cotton not knitted	3,579
Handbags with outer surface of leather Footwear, outer soles and uppers of leather nes	3,436 3,298
Statuettes and other ornaments, nes Coffee, not roasted, not decaffeinated T-shirts, singlets and other vests of	3,289 3,137 2,859
cotton, knitted Bars & rods, stainless steel, nfw than cold formed or cold finished	2,724
Carpets of other textile materials, knotted	2,258
Table, kitchen or other household articles and parts thereof of copper	2,184
Diamonds non-industrial nes excluding mounted or set diamonds	2,146
Womens/girls dresses, of cotton, not knitted	2,145
"Kelem", "Schumacks", "Karamanie" and similar textile hand-woven rugs	2,139
Goat or kid skin leather, nes Black tea (fermented) & partly fermented tea in packages exceeding 3 kg	2,120 2,054
Sub-total Other Total	$ \begin{array}{r} 104,525 \\ \underline{100,505} \\ 205,030 \end{array} $

Note: Imports shown are based on country of origin. However, prior to 1988, imports were published based on country of consignment/export basis.